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FY21 Officers and Directors

Mark A. Kleinschmidt
Healthy Harvest Food Bank
P.O. Box 735
Warsaw, VA 22572
(c) 804-313-7171
mark@hhfb.org

Paul Sciacchitano - Chairman
Wells Fargo Advisors
P. O. Box 1688
Kilmarnock VA 22482
(o) 804-435-1636
(c) 804-436-3121
paul.sciacchitano@wellsfargoadvisors.com
Fourth Term 2020 - 2023

Craig Giese – Vice Chairman
18 Holiday Drive
Lancaster VA 22503
(o) 804-438-5656
(c) 804-761-1773
cgiese@dccocpa.com
Third Term 2019 - 2022

Joe Parker - Treasurer
Parker Farms 
1647 Kings Highway
Oak Grove, VA 22443
joe@parkerfarms.net 
(o) 804-224-1990
(c) 301-802-3504
Second Term 2018 – 2021

Jane Crowther - Secretary
Omega Protein
243 Menhaden Road
Reedville VA 22539
(o) 804-513-9835
jcrowther@omegaproteininc.com
Second Term 2018 – 2021

Rod Parker 
Parker Farms 
1647 Kings Highway
Oak Grove, VA 22443
rodp@parkerfarms.net
(o) 804-224-1990                                             
(c) 804-450-4570
Third Term 2019-2022




Karen Burke
Burkes Fine Jewelers
P.O. Box 182
Kilmarnock VA 22482
karen@burkesjewelers.com
(o) 804-435-1302
(c) 804-761-5983
Second Term 2019 - 2022

Dave Cryer 
Hands Across Middlesex
31 Shell Court
Urbanna VA 23175
davecryer@aol.com 
(c) 804-363-0280
Second Term 2018 - 2021

Suzanne Novak
ERUdyne, Inc.
459 Keith Ave.
Kilmarnock, VA 22482
Suzanne.novak@erudyne.com
(c) 203-645-2209
Second Term 20207 - 2023

Jennifer English 
Bethany Baptist Church
3981 Canal Road
Farnham VA 22460
tjenglish720@yahoo.com
(c)804-761-7869
Third Term 2019 - 2022

Stanley Langford
Connemara
P.O. Box 1651
Tappahannock, VA 22560
stanley@connemaracorp.com
(c) 804-445-5341
First Term 2021 – 2023

Brian Jenkins
1219 Avis Trail
Lancaster, VA 22503
jenkins.boj@gmail.com	
(c) 803-218-8350
First Term 2021-2023 
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